
Carrier Name 
A & R AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE, INC. 
dba A & R AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 
203 Edison Street 
Brush, CO 80723 

A.A AMERICAN INCORPORATED 
28753 Highway 160 East 
Durango, CO 81301 

ABSOLUTE LIMO SERVICE INC 
5008 Joplin Court 
Denver, CO 80239 

Best Colorado Limousine LLC 
16326 East Fremont Avenue# 2 
Aurora, CO 80016 

Blazing Adventures LLC 
P.O. Box 5552 
Snowmass Village, CO 81615 

Colorado Mount Express LLC 
9123 East Mississippi Avenue Suite 5-203 
Denver, CO 80247 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Sel f-insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 10/27/2015 

Mail Date: 10/9/2015 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-2204 

* T-370 

LL-02106 

LL-02884 

LL-02092 

L55779 

Selected Cycle: I 0/27/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDCNG 

lhsurance 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form 12 (Cargo) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Exh. Na. 
Appl. No. 

1tne!ls 

Date 

Cancel Date I Resolution 
October 26, 2015 PENDING 
October 26, 2015 
October 26, 2015 

October 22, 2015 PENDING 
October 22, 2015 
October 22, 2015 

October 20, 2015 PENDING 

October 22, 2015 PENDING 

October 20, 2015 PENDING 

October 23, 2015 PENDING 

lease# 
06056-INS 

06079-INS 

06047-INS 

06084-INS 

06058-INS 

06074-INS 

10/27/201510:25 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission • Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R15-1169 

Proceeding No. 15C-0799-INS 
Page 2 of 4

Hearing Date: 10/27/2015 
Mail Date: 10/9/2015 

~c~, ] 
L,.;;C"""a_rrl..;.;e;;.;;.r..;.N.;;..;;a..;.m;.;;..;e;...._.....:..........._____________=--_,__- D_oc_k_e_t_N_o____,__ln_s_u_ra_n_c_e________,__c_a_nc_e_l_D_a_te _ _.....R.._es= o....lut=lo=n'----' Case# 

LL-02846 Form E (Liability) October 23, 2015 PENDING 06075-INS 
Colorado Mount Express LLC 
9123 East Mississippi Avenue Suite 5-203 
Denver, CO 80247 

LL-02825 Form E (Liability) October 15, 2015 PENDING 06049-INS 
Denver E Car LLC 
2829 South Richfield Way 
Aurora, CO 80013 

LL-02333 Form E (Liability) October 27, 2015 PENDING 06042-INS 
DENVER LODO LIMO 
1253 South Troy Street 
Aurora, CO 80012 

LL-01887 Form E (Liability) October 26, 2015 PENDING 06071-INS 
Eleet Limo LLC 
19280 East Evans Place 
Aurora, CO 80013-6204 

LL-02921 Form E (Liability) October 15, 2015 PENDING 06054-INS 
Hamilton Limo LLC 
15574 East 12th Avenue# 202 
Aurora, CO 80011 

LL-02309 Form E (Liability) October 20, 2015 PENDING 06085-INS 
Mill Limo Transportation LLC 
1029 South Naples Way 
Aurora, CO 80017 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCausc Selected Cycle: I 0/27/2015 
u Denotes Carrier is Sel f-Insured Type: SI-IOW CAUSE 

0 • Denotes $5 million insurance required Resolution Code: PENDING 
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arrierName 

R & H Auto Repair and Mobile Service LLC 
462 Laredo Street # F 
Aurora, CO 80011 

RH Towing LLC 
1957 Clark Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Rocky express 
3255 South Parker Road Apartment 2-412 
Denver, CO 80014 

Safari Limo Service LLC 
425 South Galena Way # 3-205 
Denver, CO 80247 

Shalom Limo Car Service LLC 
3821 South Uravan Street 
Aurora, CO 80015 

Skye Limousine of Denver LLC 
986 Xenophon Court 
Golden, CO 80401 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _list 
Prepared by: PUC - Rodrig11ez. Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
T-04203 

T-04513 

LL-02453 

LL-03002 

LL-02283 

LL-02772 

Selected Cycle: 10/27/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (liability) 

Cancel Date 
October 24, 2015 

October 22, 2015 
October 22, 2015 

October 21, 2015 

October 19, 2015 

October 21 , 2015 

October 26, 2015 

Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

Case# 
06039-INS 

06077-INS 

06065-INS 

06087-INS 

06040-INS 

06053-INS 

10/27/2015 10:25 
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Hearing Date: 10/27/201 5 
Mail Date: 10/9/2015 

PUC No/ 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance Cancel Date Resolution Case# 

ORC-00193 Form E (Liability) October 19, 2015 PENDING 06038-INS 
Telluride Offroad Adventures LLC 
P.O. Box 2453 
Telluride, CO 81435 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

• 0 Denotes $5 million insurance required 

Selected Cycle: 10/27/2015 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
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