Appendix A
Decision No. R15-1169
Proceeding No. 15C-0799-INS
Page 1 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 10/27/2015 Mail Date: 10/9/2015

PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
T-2204	Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	October 26, 2015 October 26, 2015 October 26, 2015	PENDING	06056-INS
* T-370	Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) Form 12 (Cargo)	October 22, 2015 October 22, 2015 October 22, 2015	PENDING	06079-INS
LL-02106	Form E (Liability)	October 20, 2015	PENDING	06047-INS
LL-02884	Form E (Liability)	October 22, 2015	PENDING	06084-INS
LL-02092	Form E (Liability)	October 20, 2015	PENDING	06058-INS
L55779	Form E (Liability)	October 23, 2015	PENDING	06074-INS
		-0799-IUS		
Selected Cycle: 10/27/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness Date /O	127/15		10/27/2015 10:25 Page 1 of 4
	* T-370 * T-370 LL-02106 LL-02884 LL-02092 L55779 Selected Cycle: 10/27/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE	T-2204 Form E (Liability) Form 12 (Cargo) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) * T-370 Form E (Liability) Form 14 (Garage Keepers) LL-02106 Form E (Liability) LL-02884 Form E (Liability) LL-0292 Form E (Liability) LL-02092 Form E (Liability) Selected Cycle: 10/27/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Witness	Docket No	Docket No

Appendix A
Decision No. R15-1169
Proceeding No. 15C-0799-INS
Page 2 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 10/27/2015 Mail Date: 10/9/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Colorado Mount Express LLC 9123 East Mississippi Avenue Suite 5-203 Denver, CO 80247	LL-02846	Form E (Liability)	October 23, 2015	PENDING	06075-INS
Denver E Car LLC 2829 South Richfield Way Aurora, CO 80013	LL-02825	Form E (Liability)	October 15, 2015	PENDING	06049-INS
DENVER LODO LIMO 1253 South Troy Street Aurora, CO 80012	LL-02333	Form E (Liability)	October 27, 2015	PENDING	06042-INS
Eleet Limo LLC 19280 East Evans Place Aurora, CO 80013-6204	LL-01887	Form E (Liability)	October 26, 2015	PENDING	06071-INS
Hamilton Limo LLC 15574 East 12th Avenue # 202 Aurora, CO 80011	LL-02921	Form E (Liability)	October 15, 2015	PENDING	06054-INS
Mill Limo Transportation LLC 1029 South Naples Way Aurora, CO 80017	LL-02309	Form E (Liability)	October 20, 2015	PENDING	06085-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 10/27/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				10/27/2015 10:25 Page 2 of 4

Appendix A
Decision No. R15-1169
Proceeding No. 15C-0799-INS
Page 3 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 10/27/2015 Mail Date: 10/9/2015

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
R & H Auto Repair and Mobile Service LLC 462 Laredo Street # F Aurora, CO 80011	T-04203	Form 14 (Garage Keepers)	October 24, 2015	PENDING	06039-INS
RH Towing LLC 1957 Clark Street Aurora, CO 80011	T-04513	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	October 22, 2015 October 22, 2015	PENDING	06077-INS
Rocky express 3255 South Parker Road Apartment 2-412 Denver, CO 80014	LL-02453	Form E (Liability)	October 21, 2015	PENDING	06065-INS
Safari Limo Service LLC 425 South Galena Way # 3-205 Denver, CO 80247	LL-03002	Form E (Liability)	October 19, 2015	PENDING	06087-INS
Shalom Limo Car Service LLC 3821 South Uravan Street Aurora, CO 80015	LL-02283	Form E (Liability)	October 21, 2015	PENDING	06040-INS
Skye Limousine of Denver LLC 986 Xenophon Court Golden, CO 80401	LL-02772	Form E (Liability)	October 26, 2015	PENDING	06053-INS
					*
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required	Selected Cycle: 10/27/2015 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				
d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					10/27/2015 10:25 Page 3 of 4

Appendix A Decision No. R15-1169 Proceeding No. 15C-0799-INS Page 4 of 4

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 10/27/2015 Mail Date: 10/9/2015

100年9年的6月1日 100年 100年 100年	PUC No /				
Carrier Name	Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
	ORC-00193	Form E (Liability)	October 19, 2015	PENDING	06038-INS

Telluride Offroad Adventures LLC P.O. Box 2453 Telluride, CO 81435

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured

*** Denotes \$5 million insurance required

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette

Selected Cycle: 10/27/2015

Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING

10/27/2015 10:25

Page 4 of 4